

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SEPTEMBER 2007

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: November 1, 2007

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									96,410
1	394.43	479,324	2,538	1,945	0	582	0	1,164	97,574
2	395.10	484,491	5,167	3,580	0	531	0	2,815	100,389
3	396.00	491,465	6,974	2,878	0	574	0	1,694	102,083
4	396.46	495,043	3,578	2,915	0	533	0	2,159	104,242
5	397.00	499,257	4,214	3,654	0	503	0	2,838	107,080
6	397.57	503,718	4,461	3,892	0	525	0	3,083	110,163
7	398.30	509,454	5,736	3,789	0	540	0	2,699	112,862
8	398.88	514,028	4,574	3,947	0	541	0	3,398	116,260
9	399.80	521,315	7,287	8,409	0	481	0	7,296	123,556
10	400.28	525,132	3,817	2,315	0	502	0	1,666	125,222
11	401.28	533,118	7,986	2,319	0	463	0	1,433	126,655
12	402.11	539,780	6,662	5,764	0	491	0	4,946	131,601
13	402.67	544,292	4,512	4,080	0	480	0	3,255	134,856
14	403.30	549,385	5,093	3,943	0	506	0	3,050	137,906
15	403.84	553,764	4,379	5,156	0	477	0	4,490	142,396
16	404.40	558,320	4,556	5,166	0	465	0	4,586	146,982
17	404.67	560,521	2,201	3,440	0	546	0	2,528	149,510
18	405.21	564,934	4,413	3,445	0	557	0	2,716	152,226
19	405.70	568,949	4,015	5,185	0	478	0	4,337	156,563
20	406.21	573,139	4,190	4,113	0	442	0	3,363	159,926
21	406.60	576,351	3,212	3,940	0	483	0	3,135	163,061
22	407.10	580,478	4,127	3,889	0	403	0	3,008	166,069
23	407.81	586,359	5,881	3,874	0	340	0	3,508	169,577
24	408.51	592,178	5,819	3,875	0	387	0	3,210	172,787
25	409.43	599,858	7,680	2,140	0	396	0	1,380	174,167
26	410.40	607,996	8,138	5,095	0	435	0	4,216	178,383
27	411.44	616,767	8,771	5,068	0	384	0	4,300	182,683
28	412.32	624,226	7,459	3,263	0	329	0	2,573	185,256
29	413.15	631,291	7,065	3,298	0	335	0	2,554	187,810
30	414.10	639,414	8,123	7,359	0	409	0	6,490	194,300
TOTALS			162,628	121,736	0	14,118	0	97,890	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET